2020 TOMBSTONE

RIP

>

e

OVERALL CHAMPION
Jake Dorn Hole #19 — Holed $200
RUNNER UP
Shane Kissner Hole # 19 — 28’ 10” $185

Flight One: 0-6, 19 Players

1t Jeremy Swann Hole # 19 — 172 Yards $180
2nd Frank Schatz Hole # 18 -3’ 9” $148
3rd Jordan Wiebusch Hole # 18 - 16’ 4” $116
4th Paul Appel Hole # 18 — 37’ 8” $90
Tie 5th Kevin Brown Hole # 17 — Holed Out $54
Bret Parker Hole # 17 — Holed Out $54

Flight Two: 7-9, 13 Players

15t Neil Hope Hole # 19 — 40 Yards $137
2 Kevin Miller Hole # 18 — Holed Out $110
3 Brian Pease Hole # 18 -6’ 2” $88
4th Jeb Dorn Hole # 18 - 15’ 6” $62

5th Dan Kraus Hole # 18 -30’ 7” $44



15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15t

3rd
4th
5th

1 st
znd
3rd
4th
5th

Flight One
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

2020 TOMBSTONE

Jeff Davidson
Joanne Ribail
John Pistilli
Tom Jenkins
Debi Davio

John Stagg

Charles Johnson

Aaron Nelson
Lucas Arthur
James Roberts

Mark Henson
Mike Dahlem
Marcie Reid
John Lawson
Tom Wooding

Rick Brunaugh
Jeff Oberbillig
Paul Appel
Andy Smith

Flight Three: 10-12, 15 Players

Hole # 19 — 190 Yards
Hole # 18 — Holed Out
Hole #18 -1’ 2"

Hole # 18 -8’ 0”

Hole #18 —-42’ 7”

Flight Four: 13-17, 16 Players

Hole # 18 — 23 Yards

Hole # 18 — 142 Yards
Hole # 18 — 150 Yards
Hole # 18 — 166 Yards
Hole # 18 — 183 Yards

Flight Five: 18+, 16 Players

Hole # 18 - 33’ 6”
Hole # 18 — 23 Yards
Hole # 18 — 38 Yards
Hole # 18 — 174 Yards
Hole # 17 — Holed Out

9’3"
26’ 10”
2’0"
6’0"

$22
$22
$22
$22

$157
$127
$102
$71
$51

5168
$135
$108
876
$54

$168
$135
$108
$76
$54



Flight Two
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

Flight Three
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

Flight Four
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

Flight Five
KP #2

KP #6
KP #11
KP #15

2020 TOMBSTONE

Dan Kraus
Scott Wright
Neil Hope

Shane Kissner

Bruce Smith
Terry Johnson
Debi Davio

Bryn Lawson

Chris Nayes
None
Chad Perry

John Stagg

Tom Wooding
None
Rosalyn Kruse

Mike Dahlem

19’ 2”
18’ 0"
21’ 0.875”
14’ 2"

2’2"
18’ 2"
11’'7”
1’ 8.75”

17’ 0”

13’ 6"

7I 3"

4I 7"

10’ 1”
23’ 0”

815
$15
$15
$15

$17
$17
$17
$17

918

$18

$18

$20

$20
$20



