## **2020 TOMBSTONE**



### **OVERALL CHAMPION**

Jake Dorn

200

### **RUNNER UP**

Shane Kissner Hole	e <b># 19 – 28' 10</b> " \$185
--------------------	--------------------------------

#### Flight One: 0-6, 19 Players

1 <sup>st</sup>	Jeremy Swann	Hole # 19 – 172 Yards	\$180
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Frank Schatz	Hole # 18 – 3' 9"	\$148
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jordan Wiebusch	Hole # 18 – 16' 4"	\$116
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Paul Appel	Hole # 18 – 37' 8"	\$90
Tie 5 <sup>th</sup>	Kevin Brown	Hole # 17 – Holed Out	\$54
	Bret Parker	Hole # 17 – Holed Out	<b>\$54</b>

#### Flight Two: 7-9, 13 Players

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Neil Hope	Hole # 19 – 40 Yards	\$137
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Kevin Miller	Hole # 18 – Holed Out	\$110
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Brian Pease	Hole # 18 – 6' 2"	\$88
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Jeb Dorn	Hole # 18 – 15' 6"	\$62
5 <sup>th</sup>	Dan Kraus	Hole # 18 – 30' 7"	\$44

## **2020 TOMBSTONE**

#### Flight Three: 10-12, 15 Players

1 <sup>st</sup>	Jeff Davidson	Hole # 19 – 190 Yards	\$157
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Joanne Ribail	Hole # 18 – Holed Out	\$127
<b>3</b> <sup>rd</sup>	John Pistilli	Hole # 18 – 1' 2"	\$102
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Tom Jenkins	Hole # 18 – 8' 0"	\$71
<b>5</b> <sup>th</sup>	Debi Davio	Hole # 18 – 42' 7"	\$51

#### Flight Four: 13-17, 16 Players

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	John Stagg	Hole # 18 – 23 Yards	\$168
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Charles Johnson	Hole # 18 – 142 Yards	\$135
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Aaron Nelson	Hole # 18 – 150 Yards	\$108
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Lucas Arthur	Hole # 18 – 166 Yards	\$76
5 <sup>th</sup>	James Roberts	Hole # 18 – 183 Yards	\$54

#### Flight Five: 18+, 16 Players

1 <sup>st</sup>	Mark Henson	Hole # 18 – 33' 6"	\$168
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Mike Dahlem	Hole # 18 – 23 Yards	\$135
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Marcie Reid	Hole # 18 – 38 Yards	\$108
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	John Lawson	Hole # 18 – 174 Yards	\$76
5 <sup>th</sup>	Tom Wooding	Hole # 17 – Holed Out	\$54

<u>KP'S</u>

#### Flight One

KP #2	Rick Brunaugh	9' 3"	\$22
KP #6	Jeff Oberbillig	26' 10"	\$22
KP #11	Paul Appel	2' 0"	\$22
KP #15	Andy Smith	6' 0"	\$22

# **2020 TOMBSTONE**

#### Flight Two

KP #2	Dan Kraus	19' 2"	\$15
KP #6	Scott Wright	18' 0"	\$15
KP #11	Neil Hope	21' 0.875"	\$15
KP #15	Shane Kissner	14' 2"	\$15
Flight Three			
KP #2	Bruce Smith	2' 2"	\$17
KP #6	Terry Johnson	18' 2"	\$17
KP #11	Debi Davio	11' 7"	\$17
KP #15	Bryn Lawson	1' 8.75"	\$17
Flight Four			
KP #2	Chris Nayes	17' 0"	\$18
KP #6	None		
KP #11	Chad Perry	13' 6"	\$18
KP #15	John Stagg	7′ 3″	\$18
Flight Five			
KP #2	Tom Wooding	4' 7"	\$20
KP #6	None		
KP #11	Rosalyn Kruse	10' 1"	\$20
KP #15	Mike Dahlem	23' 0"	\$20